Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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post
finish
llama
carousel
pitcher
sponge
vaseline
funnel
lotion
television
stag

pan
champagne
high jump
shoehorn
ink

jungle
look

write

metronome

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

pasta
military
muscle
dodo
shinbone
quotation
sparkplug
pupil
tarmac
feast
racehorse
steel
hostel
coin
museum
quartet
wolf
bandage
approbation

parcel
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

trash
glazier
paddle
parrot
donkey
flute
planet
igloo
kitchen
sibling
port
drink
pen
nihilism
swallow
baguette
mouth
mirror
sit

mosquito

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

toy

bow

question
homogenization
amphitheater
lens

toe

tin

branch

cadet
bouquet
fodder

bride
nutshell
wallet

shell
passage

burr

rust

owl

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 3fee03ad
Recall time: 15 min

ferry
porridge
warrior
principal
camp
weed
blouse
flashlight
delegate
waistcoat
sensation
bamboo
house
silver
mother
sweet
meeting
allergy
fakir

helm



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 interpreter
102 transpire

103 spot

104 toaster

105 hearing aid
106 speedometer
107 paradox

108 information
109 seagull

110 shave

111 log

112 jar

113 beard

114  bait

115 remuneration
116 know

117 shoe

118 night

119 mine

120 crab

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

dance
elbow
ostrich
obelisk
snowman
woman
spear
printer
author
radish
praise
ketchup
newspaper
sparrow
bonbon
crutch
tobacco
snowball
floor

daisy
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

parasol
jump

trap

walrus

wire

swing

river

hip
conference
handkerchief
centre
dictatorship
pot

scallop
ceiling
cement
carpet
lemon

city

velodrome

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

jewel
construct
clutch
compose
hatch
magic
feeling
smoke
time
scissors
hope
costume
birch
marble
outlaw
painting
comet
accelerator
bureaucracy

lake

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 3fee03ad
Recall time: 15 min

snail
ball
runner
draft
kayak
frank
beach
negligee
bag
casino
follow
jack
serenity
barbecue
machine
frame
queen
sell
wand

ticket
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201 popcorn
202 bubble
203 indian
204 hospital
205 star

206 pear
207 plumber
208 bunks
209 suit

210 deacon
211 dune
212 stick
213 disobedience
214 manage
215 flora
216 bronze
217 (glasses
218 prawn
219 puppet

220 business

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

dehydrate
birthday
legion
barricade
washing machine
visit
powder
universe
chat
mouse
eyebrow
car park
flask
professor
tub

break

trio

cutter
match

horse
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Key: 3fee03ad
Recall time: 15 min



