

Training 28 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3fee03ad
Recall time: 15 min

1 post	21 pasta	41 trash	61 toy	81 ferry
2 finish	22 military	42 glazier	62 bow	82 porridge
3 llama	23 muscle	43 paddle	63 question	83 warrior
4 carousel	24 dodo	44 parrot	64 homogenization	84 principal
5 pitcher	25 shinbone	45 donkey	65 amphitheater	85 camp
6 sponge	26 quotation	46 flute	66 lens	86 weed
7 vaseline	27 sparkplug	47 planet	67 toe	87 blouse
8 funnel	28 pupil	48 igloo	68 tin	88 flashlight
9 lotion	29 tarmac	49 kitchen	69 branch	89 delegate
10 television	30 feast	50 sibling	70 cadet	90 waistcoat
11 stag	31 racehorse	51 port	71 bouquet	91 sensation
12 pan	32 steel	52 drink	72 fodder	92 bamboo
13 champagne	33 hostel	53 pen	73 bride	93 house
14 high jump	34 coin	54 nihilism	74 nutshell	94 silver
15 shoehorn	35 museum	55 swallow	75 wallet	95 mother
16 ink	36 quartet	56 baguette	76 shell	96 sweet
17 jungle	37 wolf	57 mouth	77 passage	97 meeting
18 look	38 bandage	58 mirror	78 burr	98 allergy
19 write	39 approbation	59 sit	79 rust	99 fakir
20 metronome	40 parcel	60 mosquito	80 owl	100 helm

Training 28 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3fee03ad
Recall time: 15 min

101	interpreter	121	dance	141	parasol	161	jewel	181	snail
102	transpire	122	elbow	142	jump	162	construct	182	ball
103	spot	123	ostrich	143	trap	163	clutch	183	runner
104	toaster	124	obelisk	144	walrus	164	compose	184	draft
105	hearing aid	125	snowman	145	wire	165	hatch	185	kayak
106	speedometer	126	woman	146	swing	166	magic	186	frank
107	paradox	127	spear	147	river	167	feeling	187	beach
108	information	128	printer	148	hip	168	smoke	188	negligee
109	seagull	129	author	149	conference	169	time	189	bag
110	shave	130	radish	150	handkerchief	170	scissors	190	casino
111	log	131	praise	151	centre	171	hope	191	follow
112	jar	132	ketchup	152	dictatorship	172	costume	192	jack
113	beard	133	newspaper	153	pot	173	birch	193	serenity
114	bait	134	sparrow	154	scallop	174	marble	194	barbecue
115	remuneration	135	bonbon	155	ceiling	175	outlaw	195	machine
116	know	136	crutch	156	cement	176	painting	196	frame
117	shoe	137	tobacco	157	carpet	177	comet	197	queen
118	night	138	snowball	158	lemon	178	accelerator	198	sell
119	mine	139	floor	159	city	179	bureaucracy	199	wand
120	crab	140	daisy	160	velodrome	180	lake	200	ticket

Training 28 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3fee03ad
Recall time: 15 min

- | | |
|------------------|---------------------|
| 201 popcorn | 221 dehydrate |
| 202 bubble | 222 birthday |
| 203 indian | 223 legion |
| 204 hospital | 224 barricade |
| 205 star | 225 washing machine |
| 206 pear | 226 visit |
| 207 plumber | 227 powder |
| 208 bunks | 228 universe |
| 209 suit | 229 chat |
| 210 deacon | 230 mouse |
| 211 dune | 231 eyebrow |
| 212 stick | 232 car park |
| 213 disobedience | 233 flask |
| 214 manage | 234 professor |
| 215 flora | 235 tub |
| 216 bronze | 236 break |
| 217 glasses | 237 trio |
| 218 prawn | 238 cutter |
| 219 puppet | 239 match |
| 220 business | 240 horse |